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1. Name of Pupil

2. Mother's Name
3. Father's / Guardian's Name
4. Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to

Admission Register in figures and words

rtror )elhr Atl

School Code : 75364 Admission No : 54597

S R DIYA

DR.RENJI S R
DR.SANTHANAKRISHNAN

31t03t2017
Th irty first-March-Two thousand seventeen
lndian
Hindu Vanniyar
OBC

30t05t2023 il

sTD ilr (CLASS THREE)
LEFT STUDYING IN CLASS III
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Chalal.
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5.

6
7.

8.

9.

10.

13

14

15
'16

Nationality :

Religion & Caste

Scheduled Caste or Scheduled Tribe or OBC

Dateoffirstadmissionintheschoolwithclass
Class in which the pupil last studied in figures & words.

with result

11 . Whether Failed, if so once/twice in the same class
12. Subjects Studied

Whetherqualifiedforpromotiontothehigherclass
lf so, to which class in figures and words

Date of pupil's last attendance at school :

AnyFeeConcessionavailedoflfsothenatureof
such concession

17.TotalNo.ofworkingdaysintheacademicsession
18. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school :

(detail may be given)

20Gamesplayedorextra-curricularactivities
in which pupil usually took part
(mention achievement level therein)

21 General conduet

23 Date of issue of certificate :

25. Any other remarks

LEFT STUDYING IN CLASS III
29t10t2024
OCTOBER 2024

NA

89

76

NA

DRAWING r

GOOD
28t10t2024
29t10t2024

CHANGE OF RESIDENCE
NIL

NA

1. ENGLISH
3. HINDI
5. EVS

No

2 MALAYALAM
4.MATHEMATICS
6

Dr.George Kolanc
,^__ PR,NcIPAL

CRESCENT PUBLIC SCHOOL
!t ntral tsoard

dv Kerala-{

.fii.._TrJ;;gi;6;ur,

/s\
I


